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Women / XB / Middle A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Liel Hershowitz2783
Twisters

9.000 9.375 9.2759.600 37.250
6T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Mckenzie Saburn2760
Gym Nevada

9.150 9.025 9.3009.450 36.925
4 12 2 1T 2 

2 

Lilly Eugster2770
San Francisco

9.175 9.175 9.0509.300 36.700
2T 10 5 8 3 

3 

Ella Palmer2769
San Francisco

9.325 9.325 9.1508.850 36.650
1 3 13T 6T 4T

4T

Sophie Menon2719
Bay Aerials

9.175 9.225 8.9259.325 36.650
2T 5T 4 11T 4T

4T

Siya Patel2722
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.275 9.3009.100 36.475
10T 4 9T 1T 6 

6 

Ava Chamas2810
West Valley

8.575 9.200 9.2259.425 36.425
14 8T 3 4 7 

7 

Julie Larkin2756
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.350 8.9258.900 36.225
5 2 12 11T 8 

8 

Mea Galgan2752
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.225 9.1508.800 36.175
6T 5T 16 6T 9 

9 

Kendra Houdyshell2755
Dream Xtreme

8.775 9.200 9.1758.850 36.000
12 8T 13T 5 10 

10 

Sareena Garg2830
West Valley

9.000 8.500 9.0259.150 35.675
6T 15 7 9 11 

11 

Ella Katzir2784
Twisters

8.650 9.150 8.9508.750 35.500
13 11 17 10 12 

12 

Kauldine Canlobo2751
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.725 8.7258.950 35.400
6T 14 11 15 13 

13 

Sanya Varshney2718
Bay Aerials

8.500 8.800 8.8009.275 35.375
15 13 6 14 14 

14 

Sophie Robinson2792
Twisters

8.050 9.225 8.9259.125 35.325
16 5T 8 11T 15 

15 

Mahima Chaudhary2715
Bay Aerials

8.800 8.175 8.3509.100 34.425
10T 17 9T 16 16 

16 

Alison Sherry2709
Bay Aerials

7.250 8.375 8.3008.825 32.750
17 16 15 17 17 

17 
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